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| 1GB/Day 2GB/Day | 3GB/Day  5GB/Day
Region =
Price Price Price| Price
Japan
Korea - - - - 200.-
Taiwan
Singapore
- - - 220.- - -
Malaysia
VietNam - - - - 200.-
China - - 300.- - 380.-
Hong Kong
Macao - - 250.- - 300.-
Indonesia
Laos - - 280.- - .
India 280.- 380.- 480.- & -
Nepal 280.- 380.- 480.- = -
Jordan 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Georgia 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Switzerland
Germany
France
Italy
Iceland - - 280.- 330.- 380.-
Russia
Sweden
Turkey
Netherlands
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Essential \

2,000,000
2,000,000

100,000

2,000/24uu.
gogaluiiiu 10,000

2,000,000
2,000,000

50,000

50,000

50,000
1,000,000
AsDUAQU

100,000

100,000

1,000/6vu.
Fogaluiiiu 4,000

1,000/6vu.
Fogaluiiu 4,000

1,000/6vu.
Fogaluiiiu 4,000

1,000/6vu.
goagaluiiu 4,000

1,000/6vw.
gogaluiiiu 4,000

Premium

4,000,000

4,000,000
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3,000/24uu.
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3,000,000

3,000,000

150,000

150,000
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AsauAqu
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gogaluiiiu 8,000
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6,000,000
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Fogaluiiiu 20,000

4,000,000
4,000,000
200,000
200,000
200,000
4,000,000
AsaUAju

500,000

500,000

4,000/6vuL.
gvgaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6B0.
Fogaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6vU0.
gvagaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6v0.
gvaaluiiu 16,000

4,000/6v0.
gogaluiiiu 16,000
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dumvua:/nSonswddudoudd gvgaliiiiu 8,000 gogalutiiu 40,000 gogaluiu 40,000
msgrumsydoibuaaddudd _ wosdacio
uazBaaumo 3000 2.000 02-1385151 / 080-2345780
Line : @siamtravelmart
MSFUMIBUDVIDNAISMSIAUMD - 3,000 5,000
AusSuRadavasiAsaa % 15,000 20,000
s b o - 50,000 100,000
nswodumetudu u
S s1m/mu (uin)
UHUADUWSISUBW Bt
dmsugioUs:nusion1gs:ns1v 6 1dou dv 85 U Ao Essential Premium  Ultimate
o wduBuLWsAUSBMUTD 1. YDVRRTNYS:K3V 66 - 85 U ullu 50% 14 5 627 L5 1378
o yovSwdUBUWS:ussmMURAs:YTISlUMsIL Aviidudgiuunuiidon Fadeal € ’
o SwduBuLWs:ussmuys 1. YdvRATNYS:KI D 6 1édu - 10 U dudu 50% 5 740 1378 1,748
YDVLIUDUIBUDWS:NUNSY’ Falutiiu 1,500,000 un
6 859 1,394 1,769
dsanailidduases | 8udw, 3G, Aawn, inwdmile, gamamile, 7 M 1,467 1,860
nwgean, asnsudslanie, ansnsuly
" s i 2 e 8 985 1,777 2,191
dsemaunauunar, aesasgilsratugduar
o " _— ” M Fo i e g e g e + 9 1,005 1,805 2,226
*  HODAISMAIUINDIUS’ 1WA
** Suus:nunelas USUN SudanAds:nune Sifa (UKsu) 10 1024 1832 2,261
« simsoudndsUs:iu v USEN BudalinAus:iusie Sida (Umsu) “ 2
ua: AIUSMS YDV USUN agnunsinamnsn sina Seuscsudd 1 1,183 2,057 2,541
o n sUs:fiu 6 fufigo:davrn i1u USGN Bulai e Sia (umvu)
Tasasv ua: 1Wouly 1ulUmunsusssii A USUn SudabnaAus:iude Sira (UMsu) mkuaritu 12 1,202 2,085 2,576



